WILOCATS West Genesee

Coaches:

¢ Eric Cizenski, Head Coach

Players (12)

HOME NUMBER
15
11
5
22
10
13
4
21
2
12
23
1

NAME

Jacob Adams
Kerrick Albright
Christian Amica
Richard Buza lll
Cade Duda
Connor Dunham
Tommy Gunn llI
Jayden Macknail
Graye Mehl
Aidan Palumbo
Jack Parrott
Christian Reis

Boys Junior Varsity Basketball
2019 - 2020

POSITION

Forward
Guard
Guard
Forward
Guard
Guard
Guard
Forward
Guard
Forward
Guard
Guard

Athletics Director: Mike Burns
Assistant: Joann Ramin

5203 West Genesee St
Camillus, NY, 13031
(315) 487-4560
www.westgenesee.org

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
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